
12/30/2023
Ethan Gillim Memorial Short Track
Steve Nace Racing Promotions Page 1 of 26

Race: 1Race Results Printed: 01:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open Amateur MC

3473049 Walker Porter Athens, AL 11 10 GAS 1

2156983 Jason Straw Jr Belleville, IL 12 68 HSK 2

760811 Luke Baird Owensboro, KY 23 13 HON 3

1110139 Cayden Cox Avon, IL 14 94 HON 4

2936007 Aaden Johnson Christiana, PA 25 5 KTM 5

483777 Frankie Lee Gillim Philpot, KY 26 22 YAM 6

3333935 Braydon Huff Caseyville, IL 67 65p KTM 7

2320259 Braxton Ragan Buckner, IL 38 84 KTM 8

5155018 Michael Heiden Louisville, IL 49 13x HON 9

1108659 Blake Berry N Prairie, WI 510 59 HON 10

2018306 Loyal Prach Milwaukee, WI 311 06 HON 11

2123101 Cayden Young Belleville, IL 312 87 HSK 12
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Race: 2Race Results Printed: 01:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open Amateur ATV

5155509 Terry Huddleston Cookeville, TN 21 3 HON 1

2250149 Trey Hobbs Mc Minnville, TN 12 00 HON 2

Caden Carter Rickman, TN 13 08 HON 3

2250130 Cole Bollinger Benton, MO 34 47 HON 4

2250162 Nathan Plott Anna, IL 35 9 Unk 5

2250142 Richard Gamble Sparta, TN 46 71 HON 6

2250145 Tyler Spivey Sparta, TN 27 95 HON 7
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Race: 3Race Results Printed: 01:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Veteran 25+

760811 Luke Baird Owensboro, KY 11 13 HON 1

925042 William Cato Dennison, MN 42 35 HON 2

641443 Dusty Young De Soto, IL 13 34p YAM 3

483777 Frankie Lee Gillim Philpot, KY 24 22 YAM 4

5089496 Allen Schleuger Britt, IA 15 34 HON 5

402076 Chris Boone Goodlettsville, TN 66 1 H-D 6

5155018 Michael Heiden Louisville, IL 37 13/ HON 7

790745 Dallas Mayer Carbondale, IL 28 33 HON 8

267980 Jacob Holter Milwaukee, WI 59 80 YAM 9

5004200 Colby Chandler Ledbetter, KY 310 88 HON 10

5010986 Zachary Roe Peoria, IL 211 73 HON 11

2176682 Randy J. Hassler Pacific, MO 312 68r YAM 12
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Race: 4Race Results Printed: 01:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

100-200 4-strk. (12 yrs. +)

253543 Jarrett Naas Evansville, IN 11 55n HON 1

836950 Clayton Hirsch Mattoon, IL 22 537 HON 2

3336793 Degin Louthan Mattoon, IL 13 594 HON 3

2573062 Ron Meek Neoga, IL 34 588 HON 4

5132874 Colton Mortimer Minier, IL 25 217 HON 5

5144999 Jordan Smucker Milwaukee, WI 36 6 Unk 6

5155251 Josh Nelson Christopher, IL 47 43 HON 7

2250152 Mark Loucks Sesser, IL 48 x Unk 8

2380579 Lydia Conder Sigel, IL 59 77 KTM 9
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Race: 5Race Results Printed: 01:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50cc Prod. Chain (4-8)

2382277 Skylar Loucks Christpher, IL 11 53 COB 1

2438056 Elliott Tuey Jerseyville, IL 22 1 COB 2

2466395 Elizabeth Walker Patoka, IL 33 66 KTM 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50cc Prod. Shifter (4-8)

2250146 Oakley Mayer Scottsboro, AL 11 32 YAM 1

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



12/30/2023
Ethan Gillim Memorial Short Track
Steve Nace Racing Promotions Page 6 of 26

Race: 6Race Results Printed: 01:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Super Senior 50+

690399 Scott Walter Amery, WI 11 251 HON 1

790745 Dallas Mayer Carbondale, IL 12 33 HON 2

496905 Michael Mayer Carbondale, IL 23 32 YAM 3

707422 James Dean Faulkner Simpson, IL 34 35p CAN 4

361418 Charles E. Roberts Springfield, IL 45 64 BUL 5

3123269 Fred Roe West Peoria, IL 36 69 KTM 6

327765 Perry Deeke Belleville, IL 27 42 SUZ 7

0743318 Randy Hug Nashville, IL 48 159 YAM 8

2200780 Jimmy W. Allen Hermitage, TN 69 22c YAM 9

2176682 Randy J. Hassler Pacific, MO 510 68r YAM 10

316259 Billy Gruwell Dover, TN 511 29 HON 11
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Race: 7Race Results Printed: 01:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Women's

2380579 Lydia Conder Sigel, IL 11 77 KTM 1

5065314 Shaylee Croy Mattoon, IL 22 76 HON 2

2466390 April Dimitroff Du Quoin, IL 33 9 HON 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 Modified MC

2320259 Braxton Ragan Buckner, IL 11 84 KTM 1

3333935 Braydon Huff Caseyville, IL 22 65p KTM 2

3340432 Dalton Hunn Bel Aire, KS 33 22 KTM 3
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Race: 8Race Results Printed: 01:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open Pro Am MC (250cc & up)

826894 Davis Fisher Warren, OR 21 67 HON 1

532880 Jd Beach Philpot, KY 12 95 YAM 2

483778 Hayden Gillim Owensboro, KY 13 169 KTM 3

3473049 Walker Porter Athens, AL 24 10 GAS 4

3056414 Ian Wolfe Mansfield, OH 45 157 HON 5

2315425 Carson King Caseyville, IL 56 17 KTM 6

858361 Shane O'banion Danville, IN 47 33 SUZ 7

925042 William Cato Dennison, MN 38 35 HON 8

1110139 Cayden Cox Avon, IL 39 94 HON 9

2119731 Chase Anderson Troy, IL 610 3 YAM 10

2860351 Maclain Drucker Moline, IL 711 24 HON 11

2018306 Loyal Prach Milwaukee, WI 612 06 HON 12

2156983 Jason Straw Jr Belleville, IL 513 68 HSK 13
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Race: 9Race Results Printed: 01:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open Pro Am ATV

2250156 Beth Clayton Sikeston, MO 21 1 HON 1

Cody Jones Sparta, TN 12 35 HON 2

2250154 Joe Stahl Russiaville, IN 33 014 HON 3
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Race: 10Race Results Printed: 01:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65cc Modified (7-11)

2417910 Talon Nelson Christopher, IL 11 541 COB 1

2376272 Brentley Krimminger Troy, IL 22 72 HON 2

5083434 Madalyn Edwards East Carondelet, IL 33 5 KTM 3

5032105 Ethan Chandler Ledbetter, KY 54 88 KAW 4

2382277 Skylar Loucks Christpher, IL 45 53 COB 5
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Race: 11Race Results Printed: 01:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

450 Production MC

2119731 Chase Anderson Troy, IL 31 3 YAM 1

2936007 Aaden Johnson Christiana, PA 22 5 KTM 2

2156983 Jason Straw Jr Belleville, IL 13 68 HSK 3

2275719 Kaleb B. Martin Butler, OH 74 01 HON 4

5089496 Allen Schleuger Britt, IA 65 34 HON 5

2860351 Maclain Drucker Moline, IL 56 24 HON 6

2123101 Cayden Young Belleville, IL 47 87 HSK 7
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Race: 12Race Results Printed: 01:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 Production MC

3333935 Braydon Huff Caseyville, IL 21 65p KTM 1

2320259 Braxton Ragan Buckner, IL 12 84 KTM 2

3277269 Remington Leonard Collinsville, IL 43 65x KTM 3

2308091 Monty Pedrey Roann, IN 34 007 KTM 4

5132874 Colton Mortimer Minier, IL 65 217 HON 5

5156001 Evan Senn Milwaukee, WI 56 925 YAM 6
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Race: 13Race Results Printed: 01:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage (1984 & older)

253543 Jarrett Naas Evansville, IN 41 55z HON 1

361418 Charles E. Roberts Springfield, IL 12 64 BUL 2

707422 James Dean Faulkner Simpson, IL 23 35p CAN 3

2176682 Randy J. Hassler Pacific, MO 34 68r YAM 4

862828 Fred Maars El Reno, OK 45 88x YAM 5

3348859 Josh Albert Patoka, IL 56 88 HON 6

1108659 Blake Berry N Prairie, WI 17 57 HON 7

5111035 Korey Walker Patoka, IL 58 72 HON 8

327765 Perry Deeke Belleville, IL 39 42 BUL 9

2250159 John Clark Rockport, IN 210 69 HON 10
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Race: 14Race Results Printed: 01:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85cc Prod. (9-15)

5067665 Rhett Larson Canton, IL 21 65 HON 1

5002087 Cash Carter Beason, IL 12 43 GAS 2

2277496 Hayden Hug Nashville, IL 33 159 HSK 3

5085201 Curt Lazansky Jr East Carondelet, IL 44 613 YAM 4

3539743 Jack Ofarrell Pekin, IL 65 11 YAM 5

Kadman Graves Beaver Dam, KY 56 95 KAW 6
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Race: 15Race Results Printed: 01:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50cc Prod. Shaft (4-8)

2250147 Oliver Mayer Scottsboro, AL 21 36 YAM 1

651614 William Cato Jr Dennison, MN 12 35 YAM 2

5120455 Corbin Carter Beason, IL 13 45 YAM 3

2430948 Ezra Bruce Mount Vernon, IL 34 17 YAM 4

5156016 Hayden Albert Patoka, IL 45 32 YAM 5

5128325 Briar Wilson Thomasboro, IL 36 14 YAM 6

2466396 Charles Walker Patoka, IL 57 18 YAM 7

5020417 Vance Ellis Pinckneyville, IL 28 8 YAM 8
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Race: 16Race Results Printed: 01:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

450cc ATV

2250149 Trey Hobbs Mc Minnville, TN 31 00 HON 1

5155509 Terry Huddleston Cookeville, TN 22 3 HON 2

2250157 Ella Barrett Sikeston, MO 43 155 HON 3

2250154 Joe Stahl Russiaville, IN 54 014 HON 4

2250145 Tyler Spivey Sparta, TN 15 95 HON 5
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Race: 17Race Results Printed: 01:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

450 Pro MC

532880 Jd Beach Philpot, KY 11 95 YAM 1

826894 Davis Fisher Warren, OR 32 67 HON 2

483778 Hayden Gillim Owensboro, KY 23 169 KTM 3

3056414 Ian Wolfe Mansfield, OH 44 157 HON 4

483781 Jake Lewis Calhoun, KY 55 85 KTM 5
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Race: 18Race Results Printed: 01:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Master's 60+

327765 Perry Deeke Belleville, IL 11 42 SUZ 1

0743318 Randy Hug Nashville, IL 22 159 YAM 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Hooligan (18+)

267980 Jacob Holter Milwaukee, WI 11 80 H-D 1
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Race: 19Race Results Printed: 01:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65cc Prod. (7-11)

2417910 Talon Nelson Christopher, IL 11 541 COB 1

2376272 Brentley Krimminger Troy, IL 22 72 HON 2

2363090 Asher Anderson Troy, IL 33 4 KAW 3

5032105 Ethan Chandler Ledbetter, KY 44 88 KAW 4
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Race: 20Race Results Printed: 01:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Plus 25 ATV

2250150 Taylor Underwood Bloomington Springs, TN 41 65 HON 1

1081799 Josh Berky Lacona, IA 22 19 HON 2

2250156 Beth Clayton Sikeston, MO 53 1 HON 3

Cody Jones Sparta, TN 34 35 HON 4

2250145 Tyler Spivey Sparta, TN 15 95 HON 5
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Race: 21Race Results Printed: 01:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85cc Modified (9-15)

3277269 Remington Leonard Collinsville, IL 11 25 KTM 1

5067665 Rhett Larson Canton, IL 42 65 HON 2

2277496 Hayden Hug Nashville, IL 53 159 HSK 3

2304254 Audie Snelson Seaton, IL 34 13 KTM 4

5002087 Cash Carter Beason, IL 25 43 GAS 5

5148890 Noah Arnett Saint Louis, MO 76 67 KAW 6

Kadman Graves Beaver Dam, KY 67 95 KAW 7
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Race: 22Race Results Printed: 01:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Schoolboy ATV (13-17)

2250131 Aniston Nicholson Grand Tower, IL 31 13 YAM 1

Caden Carter Rickman, TN 22 08 HON 2

2250128 Carlie Thacker Marquand, MO 13 177 HON 3

2250160 Lucas Plott Jonesboro, IL 44 26 KAW 4

5136620 Blake Mitchell Coulterville, IL 55 77 YAM 5
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Race: 23Race Results Printed: 01:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85-200cc

2380579 Lydia Conder Sigel, IL 11 77 KAW 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

75-125 4-strk. (7-11 yrs.)

2304958 Landon Wilson Thomasboro, IL 21 12 HON 1

3539743 Jack Ofarrell Pekin, IL 12 11 YAM 2
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Race: 24Race Results Printed: 01:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

450 Modified MC

3473049 Walker Porter Athens, AL 11 10 GAS 1

2315425 Carson King Caseyville, IL 22 17 KTM 2

1110139 Cayden Cox Avon, IL 73 94 HON 3

2018306 Loyal Prach Milwaukee, WI 64 06 HON 4

2860351 Maclain Drucker Moline, IL 45 24 HON 5

2275719 Kaleb B. Martin Butler, OH 36 01 HON 6

1108659 Blake Berry N Prairie, WI 57 59 HON 7
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Race: 25Race Results Printed: 01:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Senior 40+

496905 Michael Mayer Carbondale, IL 21 32 YAM 1

402076 Chris Boone Goodlettsville, TN 12 1 H-D 2

690399 Scott Walter Amery, WI 13 251 HON 3

790745 Dallas Mayer Carbondale, IL 24 33 HON 4

439750 Brian Hopper Neoga, IL 35 54 KAW 5

3123269 Fred Roe West Peoria, IL 36 69 KTM 6

2075440 Shannon Dimitroff Du Quoin, IL 47 31 HON 7

0279238 Aharon Croy Mattoon, IL 48 77 YAM 8

2200780 Jimmy W. Allen Hermitage, TN 59 22c YAM 9
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Race: 26Race Results Printed: 01:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open Pro MC

532880 Jd Beach Philpot, KY 11 95 YAM 1

826894 Davis Fisher Warren, OR 22 67 HON 2

483778 Hayden Gillim Owensboro, KY 33 169 KTM 3

925042 William Cato Dennison, MN 64 35 HON 4

483781 Jake Lewis Calhoun, KY 55 85 KTM 5

3056414 Ian Wolfe Mansfield, OH 46 157 HON 6
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